
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NF 
NF 

St.Nr. 

233 
10 

397 
55 

125 
265 
117 
184 
43 
36 
51 
1 

71 
12 

133 
136 
363 
53 

348 
93 
82 

165 
445 
121 
68 
56 

85 
66 

Name 

Danninger Michael 
Nöttling Lukas 
Gasper Simon 
Bachleitner Wolfgang 
Helm Christoph 
Ganzberger Florian 
Neubacher Jan 
Ziegler Simon 
Fuchs Martin 
Buchmaier Thomas 
Grenzlehner Fabian 
Pirger Erwin 
Binder Dominik 
Mairleitner Michael 
Giesen Bert 
Gref Thomas 
Steindl Roland 
Badinger Markus 
Danner Christian 
Eder Max 
Wallner Norbert 
Zwack Günter 
Mittermaier Marcel 
Hackl Florian 
Mörtenhuber Herbert 
Neudecker Kilian 

Egle Franz 
Mitgutsch Benjamin 

Club 

Team Brandici 

MSC Mattighofen 

HSV Ried 

ÖMRC St. Georgen 

MSC Julbach 

MSC Kronast 

ÖMRC St. Georgen 

MSC Seitenstetten 

HSV Wels 

HSV Ried 

HSV Ried 

MSC Gouda 

MSV Weyer 

MSV Weyer 

AC-Racing Team 

Enduroteam Sarleinsbach 

Team  H inte rhäuse r Pho tography  

Terra X Dream 

GW9 

Klasse 

H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  

H o b b y  M X  O p e n  
H o b b y  M X  O p e n  

Rd. 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 

Diff. 

4.413 
5.127 

11.555 
12.133 
14.452 
20.245 
23.101 
28.295 
31.909 
31.996 
48.437 
50.728 
53.225 
59.137 

1:00.022 
1:07.674 
1:12.906 
1:13.679 
1:43.043 
1:45.037 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

NF 
NF 

Abstand 

4.413 
0.714 
6.428 
0.578 
2.319 
5.793 
2.856 
5.194 
3.614 
0.087 

16.441 
2.291 
2.497 
5.912 
0.885 
7.652 
5.232 
0.773 

29.364 
1.994 

1 Runde 
7.401 
5.052 

10.441 
4.555 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

4.413 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

38,993 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:36.505 

Beste Geschw. 

44,765 

Beste Runde von 

397 - Gasper Simon 
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OÖ-Cup Prackenbach 

Hobby MX OPEN 

1. Lauf 

Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 11:24:42 

Prackenbach 1,200 Km 

17.07.2022 11:20 


